AN HOA LARRANAGA

Season Club

2024
2023
2022
2021
2020

Competing
in the
ACT

KAIARRIBA Yes
KAIARRIBA Yes
KAIARRIBA Yes
KAIARRIBA Yes
KAIARRIBA No

LARRANAGA NORTINDALDONOSTIARRA

AINHOA
JAIO
Bornin:
DONOSTIA 03-
10-1995
Times
Condition on
boat
Formed 16
Formed 14
Formed 13
Formed 5

Formed

Clubs

Times

0 4
0 3
1 3
8 3

NORTINL
DONOST

Clubs Number Best Wor st
substitute classification pointsof flags time  time

92
79
23
24

10:02,02 13:23,74
10:24,08 12:51,08
10:44,06 11:47,90
10:37,98 13:14,84



